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942
117
633
731
183
103
652
114
951
551
104
400
513
102
194
963
645
504
552
500
931
123
961
763
184
713
734
1052
176
697
749
1072
118
411

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA NOTIOY EAAAAAZ NMN-NK A-B

OAKA
11 - 13 dep 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MMAMIIAIAQN A

ZwyarTeio Zwy
AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ KOAAEITOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHX O MIAQN MIAQN
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ> ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOAQNOY AOKOAQN
A.O.T. ®AAHPOY AOMNo®
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NETPOYMNOAHZ r.Z.NMeTpoy
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MANIQNIOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MENTEAIKOY A.O.TIENTEA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ 'NOA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAOZ NOXAAK
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
AGAHTIKOX NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAZ ANOI
AOGAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MPQTAGAHTEZ HPAKAEIOY AO MP.HPAK
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTOAHZ MZHAIOYMOA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINOOQOY NOKOPIN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ PEOYMNHZ NOPEGYM
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAANAMATAZ O MNOZEIAQN NOKAMT
EKMOA-NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AOYTPAKIOY Alr.OEOAQP
AOGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ MEPA MEPA
2ZYAANOIOZ ANMOD®OITON KOAAEIIOY AOHNQN 2.A.KOANET
2YANOIoz KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
OMIAOZ ®INAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OONI
AIOAOZ A.O. YTPOY ZTIBOY METPOYIMOAHZ AIOA.MET
A.N.O. MPQTEAZ NAMIAZ MPQT NAMIA
NAYTIKOZ ZYAAOIOz NMANAIMQN MAANAIMQN
FA>Z IAZONAZ NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
AGAHTIKOX KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ TMEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
NAYTIKOZVFYMNAZTIKOZ 2YANOIOZz APTEMIZ NI'Z APTEMI
A.K.O. XAAKIAAZ AKOX

BaOpoi

417,0
259,5
243,0
238,0
203,5
175,0
142,0
131,0
114,0
105,0
97,0
87,5
72,0
67,0
63,0
56,0
52,0
51,0
47,0
41,5
41,0
38,0
37,0
36,0
33,0
30,0
30,0
30,0
29,0
26,5
24,0
24,0
23,0
23,0
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35. 106
36. 110
37. 111
38. 644
39. 199
40. 464
928
940
43. 553
701
45. 641
46. 554
47. 742
971
49. 125
598
769
52. 108
501
672
55. 127
109
162

XEIMEPINO NMPQTAGAHMA NOTIOY EAAAAAZ NMN-NK A-B

OAKA
11 - 13 ®ep 2022

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

TMAMIIAIAQN A

ZwyarTeio Zwy
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOQONO®
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX  TAAYKOZ
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX KAPMNENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
EYBOIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOAHTIKOZ EYB.IA.Z
NAYTAOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEYKHZ-AYKOBPYZHZ  NO.MEYKHZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIIOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
AGAHTIKOXZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HAIOYMNOAHZ NO HAIOYMNO
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA
AOGAHTIKO ZQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ A.Z.K.A.A
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIOY QKEA HPAKA
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPTYP
MIFKOYINOI KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA POAOY MIFKOYINOI
POAIQN AOAHZIZ POAAGA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MNATPQN NOMATP
AHMOTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ APA®HN AAZ APAOHN
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZX KAAAMAKIOY NOKAAAMK
OAYMIIAKOZ %.0.I1. ozon
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEAZ XAANANAPIOY NHPXAA

BaOpoi

22,5
21,0
20,0
16,0
14,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
10,0
10,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
2,5
0,5
0,5
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